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COMPANY SBLO POC TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

ACADEMI  Rand Cordle 252-435-1937 rcordle@academi.com 

Accenture Federal Services Sarah Brinkerhoff 571-414-6162 

571-414-2273 

sara.m.brinkerhoff@accenturefederal.com 

    Accuity, Inc. Rui Garcia 202-204-3062 rui.garcia@myacuity.com 

Acentia Angela Brock 703-712-4200 Angela.brock@acentia.com 

Advanced Resource Technologies Inc (ARTI) Charles Anderson 703-682-4742 charles.anderson@team-arti.com 

American International Contractors Inc. Chris Jacobs 
 

703-524-5483 cjacobs@aici-sp.com 

American Systems Corporation Jason Frye 703-968-5345 jason.frye@americansystems.com 

AT&T Bill Polizos 

 

703-506-5935 
 

polizos@att.com 

 Bernhardt Furniture Company Alison Hedrick 828-759-6337 alisonhedrick@bernhardt.com 

Berkebile Nelson Immenschuh Mcdowell, Inc. Doug Stevens 816-783-1628 dstevens@bnim.com 

Beyer Blinder Belle Architects & Planners Marilyn Marullo 212-777-7800 mmarullo@bbbarch.com 

B.L. Harbert Kodi Osby 205-802-2900 kosby@bharbert.com 

BNIM Architects Steve McDowell 816-783-1553 smcdowell@bnim.com 

CACI, INC - Federal Nancy Peters 703-802-8478 npeters@caci.com 

B.S.R. Lee Chewey  lchewey@bsr-inc.com 

CACI, Technology Insights, Inc. Calvin Freeman 703-679-3399 cfreeman@caci.com 

Caddell  Construction Inc. Eddy Stuwart 334-394-0129 eddie.stewart@caddell.com 

CH2M Hill, Inc. Courtney.brown@ch2m.com 301-495-8840 Courtney.brown@ch2m.com 
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CHS, Middle East, LLC Susanne Cummings 321-783-2720 

x31678 

scummings@chsmedical.com 

CITI Sunil Kolhekar 703-483-4300 skolhekar@citi-us.com 

Comprehensive Health Services, Inc (CHSi) Tom Perkins 703-409-0344 tperkins@chsmedical.com 

CSC Michelle McKiver 703-818-4336 mmckiver@csc.com 

DECO Inc. Stephanie Semanko 1-800-968- 

9114 

 

Dyncorp Debbie Newberry 817-224-1303 Debbie.newberry@dyn-intl.com 

ECC International Glenn Sweatt 650-347-1555 gsweatt@ecc.net 

EMC Corporation Alen Nunes 508-293-6197 Alen.nunes@emc.com 

EYP, Inc Barbara A. Reuter 518- 795 3810 breuter@eypae.com 

EMCOR Government Services, Inc. Carrie Olivar 571- 403-8863 

 

 

Engility Tracy Thompson  Tracey.thompson@engilitycorp.com 

Ennead Architects Felicia Berger 646-437-1713 fberger@ennead.com 

EOD Technology Tracy Agrati 571-612-3713 Tracy.agrati@eodt.com 

Janus Global Operations LLC Jennifer Matchett 865-988-6063 Jennifer.matchett@janusgo.com 

Gale Associates, Inc. Patricia Burgess 443-279-4500 peb@gainc.com 

General Dynamics Information Technology Bill Flannery  703- 995-5156 Bill.Flannery@gdit.com 

Harris IT Services Magdalena Adams 540-687-0259 Magdalena.adams@harris.com 

HDR,  Inc. Jackie Hacker 913-485-1345 Jackie.hacker@hdrinc.com 
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HGA Mid-Atlantic, Inc.   kletcher@hga.com 

HP Adla Sink 703-456-2274 Adla.sink@hp.com 

IBM Raynard Nowden 301-803-6806 ranowden@us.ibm.com 

INTER-CON Security Systems Neil Martau 626-535-2234 nmartau@icsecurity.com 

Jacobs Engineering Group Darryl Wachob 865-220-4679 Darryl.wachob@jacobs.com 

Justice Services International, LLC Sue Daniels 571-521-7261  

KBR Dolores Moehl 281-721-2618 Fhoukbr- 

smallbusinessprogramoffice@kbr.com 

Kaseman, LLC David Banks 703-676-3200 dbanks@kasemanllc.com 

Kellogg Brown@ Root Services, Inc. Dolores Moehl 281-721-2618 Dolores.moehl@kbr.com 

Kierantimberlake Associates, Inc. Richard Maimon  rmaimon@kierantimberlake.com 

Kling Stubbins, Inc. Pascal Pittman 202-785-5800 ppittman@klingstubins.com 

Krueck & Sexton Architects Mark Sexton 312-787-0056 

ext 109 

msexton@ksarch.com 

Michael Baker Global Services Ellen Dwyer 703-676-3251 edwyer@mbakerintl.com 

Logistics Management Institute Julie Wagoner 571-633-7792  

Arcadis U.S., Inc. Terry Huber 303-471-3432 terry.huber@arcadis.com 

ManTech International  Corporation Tess Palao 703-814-4224 Tess.palao@mantech.com 
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Miller Hull Partnership Sian Roberts 206-682-6837 sroberts@millerhull.com 

The Mil Corporation Vin Siebert 703-294-4473  

Military Professional Service Tracey Thompson  Tracey.thompson@engilitycorp.com 

McFadden Angelie Petersen 301-588-5900 

ext 154 

apetersen@macf.com 

Motorola Solutions, Inc. Megan Stock 847-576-4377  

MWH Americas, Inc. Carol R. Capriola 916-418-8236 Carol.r.capriola@mwhglobal.com 

Northrop Grumman Information Systems Ronald A. Penick 703-556-2342 ronald.penick@ngc.com 

Northrop Grumman Systems Corporation Ronald A. Penick 703-556-2342 ronald.penick@ngc.com 

    

PAE Craig J. Houghton 703-717-6033 Craig.houghton@pae.com 

Perini Management Services Inc. Michael Dyer 508-628-2787 mdyer@perini.com 

PMSI Ellen Dwyer 703-676-3251 edwyer@ksillc.com 

Pernix Jed Richard 630-740-7332 jrichard@pernixgroup.com 

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP Jake Zimmerman 571-499-1698 Jake.e.zimmerman@us.pwc.com 

PRO-telligent, LLC Lewis Rasmussen 703-414-5520 Lewis.rasmussen@tetratech.com 

Raytheon Technical Services Crystal King 571-250-3725 Crystal_l_king@raytheon.com 

RMF Engineering Liz Hartlaub 443-341-5484 Liz.hartlaub@rmf.com 

Robins Gioia Steve Furman 703-739-5610 Steve.furman@robbinsgioia.com 

SHoP Architects PC Jack Coble 

 

646-798-3303 

 

jcc@shoparc.com 

Raytheon Technical Services Company Crytal King 571-250-3725 crystal_l_king@raytheon.com 

RMF Engineering Robert Smith  rdsmith@rmf.com 
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Richard & Bauer Architecture James Richard 602-264-1955 jrichard@richard-bauer.com 

SAIC Michael Townsend 703-615-9509 Michael.a.townsend@saic.com 

 Kent Miller 703-483-2090 kent.miller@siemensgovt.com 

Sebesta Blomberg Lisa Thompson 651-634-0775 lthompson@sebesta.com 

Serco Patti Femia 443-832-1314 patricia.femia@serco-na.com 

 

 
SRA International Inc Kathy Mann 703-876-1243 kathy.mann@csra.com 

CGI Federal Tyler Brooks-

Craft 

703-227-6000 tyler.brooks-craft@cgifederal.com 

STG, Inc. Jose Ortiz 703-691-2480 

ext.1314 

jose.ortiz@stg.com 

Terex Government Programs Tina Lara 540-361-7755 

x60 

 

Tetra Tech, Inc. Erin Walton 206-728-9655  

Tod Williams Billie Tsien Davis 

Brody Architectural Engineering 

Christy Robinson 212-633-4744  

Torress Advance Enterprise 

Solution 

Christian Pearson 703-798-8385 cpearson@torresco.com 

TRC Environmental Corporation  Gregory Hobbs 919-256-6225 ghobbs@trcsolutions.com 

The Mil Corporation  Lloyd Farmer 703-294-4473  

Perini Management Services Inc. Michael Dyer 508-628-2787 mdyer@perini.com 

Unisys Alecia Pazant Hall 703-439-5102 Alecia.Hall@unisys.com 

Apptis  Elizabeth Cardillo 401-848-6810 Elizabeth.cardillo@apptis.com 

Westat, Inc Kate McManus 240-314-2498 katemcmanus@westat.com 
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WSP+FLACK+KURTZ Mark Warren 415-398-3833  

WorldWide Networking Teanna Jones  Teanna.jones@wwt.com 

Weiss/Manfredi Architects Michael Manfredi 212-760-9002 mmanfredi@weissmanfredi.com 

Yates Construction Diana McGraw 228-436-7320 dmcgraw@wgyates.com 

Your Recruiting Company, Inc. John Morrison 1-866-815- 

2005x9636 

jmorrison@yrci.com 

Xerox Ed Buckson 202-907-9530 Ed.buckson@xerox.com 

ZGF Architects LLP Karen King 503-863-2505 Karen.king@zgf.com 

    

 

mailto:Teanna.jones@wwt.com
mailto:mmanfredi@weissmanfredi.com
mailto:dmcgraw@wgyates.com
mailto:jmorrison@yrci.com
mailto:Ed.buckson@xerox.com
mailto:Karen.king@zgf.com

